Ergebnisse 2015 OSC 5

ORC Club

Platz Yacht

10

11

12

Ella
GER 6804 | Luffe 4004

Elfe of New York
GER 6050 | C&C 110

Pink X
GER 5781 | X-35 OD

Jacaranda
GER 6337 | First 35

Sportsfreund
S 4019 | Soto 40 OD

NeroRossoVento
GER 5778 | Farr IMS44

Mio Caro

GER 5592 | Bavaria 42 Match

Xenie
GER 6843 | X-43

Chacosito
GER 6779 | Dehler 41

Chenapan

FRA 34607 | Archambault A35

Schlawutzi
GER 5133 | Faurby 424

Shoddy
GER 3813 | X-412 MK 1

Steuermann

G. Westpfahl
NSV/SVT

J. Heinritz
SVH-SSCH

Chr. Rosehr
NYC

J. Klatt
SVH

A. Seehafer
SVH-SSCH

A. Hundsdorfer
NRV

J. Bardeleben
LYC

Chr. Ahrendt
SPYC

T. Stegemann
SVH

J. Hufnagel
YFT

M. Rafalczyk
SVLF

Chr. Heinritz
SVH-SSCH

Datum

Regatten Punkte

< 3922.95
B 3359.7
2 2803.7
2 27271
5 2428.05
2 2232.9
2 1865.95
2 1463
4 1260.95
3 828.5
2 1642
2 1413

09.05.2015

Maibock

671

10
286

16.05.2015

Fehmarn

Rund BSV

884

Y5

471

527

14
192

11
360

15
137

811

27.06.2015 04.07.2015

Mittsommer .
Gromitz
Nachtregatta

1
955

657

508

359

433 451

342

DNF
67.5

739

18.07.2015

™
Mittelstrecke

1
1027.95

724.5

673.05

825.3

17
¥66.95

15
267.75

25.07.2015

™
Up&Down

10
363.3

826.35

624.75

494.55

13
168

15.08.2015

Fehmarn
Rund SVH

897

523

978

10

472

755

15
219

624

831

674

29.08.2015
Niendorf

Kielboot

841.5

1014.2

700.7

581.9

2574

365.2

05.09.2015

Rund
Hannibal



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Solconia
GER 6851 | Salona 37

Lottchen
GER 6835 | Hanse 350 Race

Claxpax
GER 5761 | X-412

Nightfever
GER 5039 | Grand Soleil 40 R

Noodles
GER 412 | X-99

Arxes Tolina
GER 7140 | First 40

Adamas
GER 4664 | Luffe 43 (9/10)

Cedo Nulli
GER 6869 | X-41 OD

Patent 3
GER 5533 | X-332 Sport

Jeniffer
GER 3855 | Swan 441H mod.

Jambhala
GER 6809 |J-109

Arconia 4
GER 6373 | Luffe 45

Blanc Bleu
GER 5374 | FIRST 36.7

Soana
GER 6972 | Dehler 38 C

Coyote
GER 6421 |]) 27

G. Schneider
SVS

O. Devrient
SCH.Z.B

Dr. K. Schiitte
SVT

J. Gropper
Lyc

U. Martens

P. Beck Mikkelsen

J. Peters
SVH-SSCH

D. Schorling
Lyc

J. Klinghardt
NRV

S. Schnell
LYC

J. Hasler
FRYC

D. Weihmann
NSV

J. Delecate
KYC

T. Zager
BSV

Schwital / Zinke

1331

1180.2

1127

1045.25

1030.05

1015.35

953.5

932.8

911.4

880.95

855.9

836

754.95

750

725

748

440

932.8

7
583
10
415
DNF
67.5
16
81
2
836
4
750

947.1

712

572.25

11
470.4

886

880.95

774.9

12
2331

428.4

559.65

1
1015.35

911.4

754.95

473

725



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Ostwind
ORC 4345 | X-362 Sport

Peggy
GER 5338 | X-332

Headhunter
GER 6338 | X-40 S

Piranha
GER 6580 ]J-111

Uminoko
GER 6915 | Dehler 38C

SMILLA

GER 6591 | Luffe 44
Nikita

GER 7030 | Farr 30

Kiihnezug Goldkatze
GER 216 | Goldkatze

Misty
GER 7006 | Luffe 37

Xtra fun
GER 5509 | X-37

Adda
GER 6650 | XP-44

Havanna 44
GER 6556 | Dehler Varianta 44

Oline
GER 5105 | X-119

H.E.AT
GER 4640 | Farr 30 OD

Flode
GER 4723 | Luffe 40

J. Kélln
BSV

0. Habert

H- D. Pries
BSV

Chr. Rénsch
KYC

D. Gopfert
NSV

U. Oeverdiek
SVH-SSCH

J. Duken
KYC

M. Bottcher
HSC

M. Kock
LYC

H. Figge-Jahnke
SLRV

F. Maier Aichen

F. Maaf
LYC

J. Brandt

M. Augustin
SVAOD

J. Thiel
LyC

694

689.85

639

622.65

582

573

571

521.85

515.55

513

422

420

371

369.6

363

11
209

363

5
694
6
639
8
622.65
5
582
3
571
10
521.85
16
217.55
12
304
12
420
13
369.6

5
689.85
8
573
11
298.2

11
422

12
371



43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

auXelle
GER 6761 | XP-38

Laluma
GER 6658 | Beneteau First 40.7

Allegro
GER 6786 | Salona 38

Blond
GER 7218 | Seascape

Hot, Wet & Sixty
GER 7035 | X-35 OD

Smilla
GER 5166 | Luffe 43

Motion
GER 6496 | Sweden Yachts 41

Inspiration
GER 5246 | ONE OFF

Something Hot
GER 6939 | Dehler 38

Spielkind
GER 6562 | Elan 350

F. - W. Pape

E. Mikulski
SCN

E. Werner

T. Fermerling
SVH-SSCH

D. Lohmann
NRV

H. Meiners
SLRV

D. Koch

S. Borchert
HSC

0. Kraft
SVH-SSCH

P. Dieckhoff

320

284

270

169

133.1

115.5

102.9

65.1

34

34

12
1331

284

18
115.5

19
65.1

14
102.9

13
320

14
270

16
169

DNF
34

DNF
34



